
S U N O M O N O  A N D  S A L A D

APPETIZER

SUNOMONO AND SALAD

DEEP FRIED ROLL

12.95OMG Roll
Avocado, Wild Salmon, BBQ Eel, Cream Cheese, Crab Meat with Unagi Sauce

6pcs

SPECIAL ROLL

11.95Mango Paradise Roll
Mango, Asparagus, Cream Cheese,
Mango Slices on top with Sweet Mango Mayo Sauce

8pcs

11.95Hawaiian Roll
Grilled Ham, Tamago, Inari, Asparagus,
Avocado Slices on top with Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

12.95Crunch Mango Roll
4pcs Prawn Tempura, 
Mango Slices on top with Unagi Sauce

8pcs

14.95Dragon Roll
Avocado, Crab Meat, BBQ Eel, 
Avocado Slices on top with Unagi Sauce

8pcs

15.95Sunset Roll
Wild Salmon, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Sea Urchin,
Tobiko on top, Seared with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

14.95Rainbow Roll
Avocado, Crab Meat, 
Salmon, Tuna, Wild Salmon, Avocado, Ebi, Tamago on top 

8pcs

14.95Tuna Tataki Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempua, 
Seared Tuna on top with Ponzu Sauce

8pcs

14.95House Special Roll (Seaweed Outside)
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Salmon, Tuna, Tamago, Prawn Tempura 
Tobiko on top

6pcs

4.95Avocado Roll 8pcs

Chicken Roll 7.95
Grilled Chicken, Cucumber with Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

Beef Roll 7.95
Grilled Beef, Cucumber with Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

BC Roll 7.95
Grilled Salmon Skin, Cucumber with Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

9.95Unagi Roll
BBQ Eel, Cucumber with Unagi Sauce

8pcs

Alaska Roll 8.95
Avocado, Crab Meat with Smoked Salmon on top with Unagi Sauce

8pcs

8.95C. S. A Roll
Cream Cheese, Salmon, Avocado

8pcs

Philadelphia Roll 9.95
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Cream Cheese with Smoked Salmon on top

8pcs

Seared Dynamite Roll 8.95
Seared Dynamite Roll with Aburi Sauce and Unagi Sauce

6pcs

7.95Chopped Scallop Roll
Chopped Scallop, Cucumber

8pcs

7.95Salmon Avocado Roll 8pcs

7.95Tuna Avocado Roll 8pcs

7.95Salmon Cream Cheese Roll 8pcs

Seared California Roll 7.95
Seared California Roll with Aburi Sauce and Unagi Sauce

8pcs

6.95Dynamite Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempura, Yam Tempura

6pcs

Avocado, Crab Meat
5.95California Roll 8pcs

6.95Mango Cream Cheese Roll
Mango, Cream Cheese with Sweet Mango Mayo Sauce

8pcs

REGULAR ROLLCOMBINATION

24.95Salmon Tuna Combo
Each 2pcs of Sashimi (Salmon, Tuna), 
Each 2pcs of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna), Salmon Maki, Tuna Maki

20pcs

13.95California Maki Combo
California Roll, Each 3pcs of Maki
(Salmon, Tuna, Cucumber, Tamago)

20pcs

14.95Dynamite Maki Combo
Dynamite Roll, Each 3pcs of Maki
(Salmon, Tuna, Cucumber, Tamago)

18pcs

14.95Seared Cali Dyna Combo
Seared California Roll, Seared Dynamite Roll

14.95California Nigiri Combo
California Roll, 4pcs of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna, Ebi, Tamago)

12pcs

15.95Dynamite Nigiri Combo
Dynamite Roll, 4pcs of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna, Ebi, Tamago)

10pcs

22.95Assorted Nigiri Combo
Each 1pc of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna, Wild Salmon, Ebi, 
Unagi, Saba, Tamago, Tako, Chopped Scallop)

9pcs

15.95Classic Roll Combo
California Roll, Dynamite Roll, Yam Roll

22pcs

21.95Maki Combo
Salmon, Tuna, Wild Salmon, Cucumber, Tamago

30pcs

21.9524pcsTeriyaki Roll Combo
Chicken Roll, Beef Roll, BC Roll

21.9514pcsSalmon Lover Combo 
2pcs Salmon Sashimi, 2pcs Salmon Nigiri, 4pcs Salmon Oshi,
Salmon Maki (Change Wild Salmon extra $6) 

24.95Sashimi Sushi Combo
Each 2pcs of Sashimi (Salmon, Tuna, Wild Salmon), 
5pcs of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna, Wild Salmon, Ebi, Tamago)

11pcs

4.95Cucumber Roll 8pcs 9.95Victoria Roll
Yam Tempura, Cucumber, 
Avocado Slices on top with Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

9.95Green Mango Roll
Mango, Asparagus, 
Avocado Slices on top with Sweet Mango Mayo Sauce

8pcs

11.95Sweet Heaven Roll
Sweet Pumpkin Croquette, Asparagus,
Yam Tempura on top with Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

4.95Yam Roll 8pcs

5.95Avocado Roll 8pcs

5.95Avo Cucumber Roll 8pcs

Boiled Spinach with Sesame Soy Sauce
8pcs 5.95Gomae Roll

Mango Roll 5.95
Mango with Sweet Mango Mayo Sauce

8pcs

Veggie Roll 6.95
Avocado, Cucumber, Bell Pepper, Asparagus, 
Inari, Organic Green Salad

6pcs

19.95Veggie Roll Combo
Cucumber Maki, Inari Maki, Avocado Roll, Veggie Roll

26pcs

6.45Ebi Sunomono
2pcs of Cooked Ebi on top

6.45Baby Shrimp Sunomono
Baby Shrimp on top

6.95Tako Sunomono
2pcs of Tako Slices on top

14.95Seafood Salad
Diced Assorted Sashimi and Seafood on 
Organic Green Salad with House Salad Sauce

5.95Avo Sunomono
Avocado Slices on Cold Rice Noodle Salad

5.95Mango Sunomono
Mango Slices on top 

6.95Appetizer Salad
Avocado Slices, Orange, Cherry Tomatoes on 
Organic Green Salad with House Salad Sauce

9.95Seaweed Salad
Seaweed Salad on Appetizer Salad 
with House Salad Sauce

12.95Honey Avocado Salad
Diced Avocado, Orange, Cherry Tomatoes on 
Organic Green Salad with Honey, House Salad Sauce 

2.45Miso

7.95Tuna Gomae Gomae with Diced Tuna

12.95Karaage
Japanese Style Deep Fried Boneless Chicken

7.95Deep Fried Gyoza
 Deep Fried Pork Dumpling

5pcs

7.95Takoyaki
Deep Fried Octopus Balls with Bonito Fakes,
Japanese Mayo and Yaki Sauce

5pcs

5.95Spring Roll 5pcs

5.95Edamame Steamed Soybean

5.95Gomae Spinach with Sesame Soy Sauce

5.95Sweet Pumpkin Croquette
 Deep Fried Japanese style Croquette

4pcs

8.95Agedashi Tofu
Deep Fried Tofu with Tempura Sauce

12pcs

9.95Jalapeno Bomb
Deep Fried Jalapeno Stu�ed with Spicy Tuna,
Masago, Spicy Mayo and Cream Cheese

4pcs

9.95Crunch Ebi Mayo
Deep Fried Japanese Panko Breaded Prawn with Spicy Mayo

4pcs

21.95Spicy Salmon Combo
Cucumber Maki, Spicy Salmon Roll,
Spicy Salmon Sashimi on Organic Greens 

21.95Spicy Roll Combo
Spicy Salmon Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll, Spicy Chopped Scallop Roll

24pcs

19.95Must Have Combo
Crunch California Roll, Dynamite Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll

22pcs

21.95Spicy Tuna Combo
Cucumber Maki, Spicy Tuna Roll,
Spicy Tuna Sashimi on Organic Greens

10.958pcsCrazy Boy Roll
Deep Fried California Roll with Spicy Mayo, Unagi Sauce

11.956pcsDD Roll
Deep Fried Dynamite Roll with Spicy Mayo, Unagi Sauce

11.95Spicy Crunch Roll
Masago mixed Spicy Tuna with Spicy Mayo, Unagi Sauce

8pcs

7.95Spicy Salmon Roll
Spicy Salmon, Cucumber with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

Spicy Tuna Roll 7.95
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

Crunch California Roll 7.95
Avocado, Crab Meat, Crunch Flakes on top with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

8.95Crunch Dynamite Roll
Avocado, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempura, Yam Tempura , 
Crunch Flakes on top with Spicy Mayo

6pcs

9.95Crunch Salmon Roll
Salmon, Cucumber, Crunch Flakes on top with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

9.95Crunch Tuna Roll
Tuna, Cucumber, Crunch Flakes on top with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

16.95Volcano Roll
Asparagus, Cream Cheese, Crab Meat, 
Spicy Tuna on top with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

14.95Angry Roll
Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno, Cream Cheese,
Avocado Slices, Tobiko on top with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

14.95Double Spicy Tuna Roll
Masago Mixed Spicy Tuna on Spicy Tuna Roll with Spicy Mayo

8pcs

14.95Hot Night Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempura,
Masago mixed Spicy Tuna on top with Spicy Mayo, Unagi Sauce

8pcs

14.95Spicy Lava Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempura, 
Seared Spicy Tuna with Aburi Sauce and Spicy Mayo, Unagi Sauce

8pcs

14.95Fantastic Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempura,
Seared Chopped Scallop with Aburi Sauce, 
Crunch Flakes on top and Spicy Mayo, Unagi Sauce

8pcs

14.95Popcorn Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempura, 
Deep Fried Baby Shrimps, Crunch Flakes on top with Spicy Mayo, Unagi Sauce

8pcs

14.95Salmon Valley Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat, Prawn Tempura, 
Chopped Salmon, Crunch Flakes on top with Spicy Mayo, Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

14.95Salmon Wave Roll
Avocado, Cucumber, Cream Cheese, Prawn Tempura,
Salmon, Pepper Slices on top with Teriyaki Sauce

8pcs

Add - on $1

Add Cucumber
Add Avocado

Add Asparagus

Add Mango
Add Cream Cheese
Add Crunch Flakes



TERIYAKI 

NOODLE

15.95Chicken Yakisoba / Yakiudon

Beef Yakisoba / Yakiudon 15.95

KATSU

15.95Chicken Katsu
Deep Fried Chicken Cutlet with Organic Green Salad 
and House Katsu Sauce, Steamed Rice on the side

15.95Pork Katsu
Deep Fried Pork Cutlet with Organic Green Salad 
and House Katsu Sauce, Steamed Rice on the side

With Miso (extra $1)

With Miso (extra $1)

DONBURI

Seared with Aburi sauce

6pcs / Make Spicy (extra $1)

MAKI

3.95Tamago Maki

4.95Tuna Maki

5.95Wild Salmon Maki

4.95Salmon Maki

5.95Negitoro Maki

TEMPURA

13.95Chicken Udon

13.95Beef Udon

17.95Tonkotsu Ramen
Topped with Wood Ear Mushrooms, Roasted Pork, 
Green onions, and a Soft-Boiled Egg

3.45Seared Salmon Nigiri

3.45Seared Tuna Nigiri

4.45Seared Wild Salmon Nigiri

4.45Seared Salmon Belly Nigiri

4.45Seared Toro Nigiri

SEARED NIGIRI SUSHI

PARTY TRAY

SASHIMI

OSHI SUSHI

14.95Ebi Oshi
Seared Ebi, Tobiko on top with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

15.95Salmon Oshi
Seared Salmon, Pepper Slices on top with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

15.95Tuna Oshi
Seared Tuna, Pepper Slices on top with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

Saba Oshi 15.95
Seared Mackerel, Green onions on top with Aburi sauce

8pcs

15.95Smoked Salmon Oshi
Seared Smoked Salmon, Pepper Slices on top with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

16.95Spicy Salmon Oshi
Seared Spicy Salmon, Pepper Slices on top with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

16.95Spicy Tuna Oshi
Seared Spicy Tuna, Pepper Slices on top with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

18.95Wild Salmon Oshi
Seared Wild Salmon, Pepper Slices on top with Aburi Sauce

8pcs

Classic Roll Tray
California Roll, Crunch California Roll, Avocado Roll 
Dynamite Roll, Crunch Dynamite Roll, Yam Roll

44pcs 34.95

Nigiri Maki Tray
Each 3pcs of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna, Wild Salmon, Ebi, Tamago), 
Each 6pcs of Maki (Salmon, Tuna, Wild Salmon, Cucumber, Tamago)

45pcs 54.95

Special Roll Tray
Victoria Roll, Mango Paradise Roll, Dragon Roll, 
Spicy Lava Roll, Salmon Wave Roll, Crazy Boy Roll

48pcs 59.95

Family Tray
Each 3pcs of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna, Ebi), 
Salmon Maki, Tuna Maki, Cucumber Maki, 
California Roll, Dynamite Roll, Yam Roll, Avo Roll, 
Spicy Salmon Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll, Chicken Roll, Beef Roll

89pcs 79.95

39.95Couple Tray
Each 3pcs of Nigiri (Salmon, Tuna, Ebi), 
Salmon Maki, Tuna Maki, Cucumber Maki, 
Crunch California Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll

43pcs

NIGIRI SUSHI

Inari Nigiri 1.95

Tamago Nigiri 1.95

Ebi Nigiri 1.95

Unagi Nigiri 3.95

Masago Nigiri 2.95

Tobiko Nigiri 3.45

Tako Nigiri 3.45

Chopped Scallop Nigiri 2.95

Spicy Chopped Scallop Nigiri 3.45

Saba Nigiri (Mackerel) 3.45

Tuna Nigiri 2.45

Wild Salmon Nigiri 3.45

Salmon Nigiri 2.45

Salmon Belly Nigiri 3.45

Toro Nigiri 3.45

TEMAKI (Cone sushi)

4.95California Cone

5.95Dynamite Cone

5.95Salmon Cone

5.95Tuna Cone

5.95Chopped Scallop Cone
Chopped Scallop, Cucumber

6.95Wild Salmon Cone

6.95Negitoro Cone

6.95Unagi Cone
BBQ Eel, Cucumber with Unagi Sauce

3.95Musbi Maki Grilled Ham

Make it Spicy (extra $1)

With Appetizer Tempura (extra $6)

11.95
19.95

Half : 5pcs

Full : 9pcs

Salmon Sashimi

11.95
19.95

Half : 5pcs

Full : 9pcs

Tuna Sashimi

18.95Salmon Tuna Sashimi
4pcs Salmon, 4pcs Tuna

18.95Spicy Salmon Sashimi
Diced Salmon, Cucumber on
Organic Greens with Special Spicy Sauce

18.95Spicy Tuna Sashimi
Diced Tuna, Cucumber on Organic Greens
with Special Spicy Sauce

39.9518pcsOmai Special Sashimi
Assorted Sashimi + 6pcs Chef's Choice Sashimi

27.95Assorted Sashimi
2pcs Salmon, 2pcs Tuna, 2pcs Wild Salmon, 
2pcs Tako, 2pcs Tamago, 2pcs Ebi

12pcs

9.95Appetizer Sashimi
2pcs Salmon, 2pcs Tuna, 1pc Ebi

5pcs

18.95Tuna Tataki Sashimi
Lightly Grilled Tuna with Ponzu Sauce

9pcs

15.95Toro Sashimi
Tuna Belly

5pcs

15.95Wild Salmon Sashimi 5pcs

8.95Appetizer Tempura
2pcs Prawn, 1pc Yam, 1pc Sweet potato, 1pc Pumpkin

5pcs

12.95Prawn & Yam Tempura
4pcs Prawn, 3pcs Yam

7pcs

14.95Prawn Tempura 7pcs

17.95Assorted Tempura
3pcs Prawn, 9pcs Veggie

12pcs

8.95Yam Tempura 7pcs

11.95Assorted Veggie Tempura
2pcs Yam, 2pcs Sweet potato, 2pcs Pumpkin 
1pc Broccoli, 2pcs Asparagus

9pcs

11.95Veggie Udon

13.95Veggie Yakisoba / Yakiudon
4.95Avocado Cone

3.95Cucumber Maki

3.95Asparagus Maki

3.95Inari Maki

15.95Chicken Teriyaki
Grilled Chicken and Pan Fried Veggie with
Teriyaki Sauce, Steamed Rice on the side

15.95Beef Teriyaki
Grilled Beef and Pan Fried Veggie with
Teriyaki Sauce, Steamed Rice on the side

18.95Salmon Teriyaki
Grilled Salmon and Pan Fried Veggie
with Teriyaki Sauce, Steamed Rice on the side

21.95Wild Salmon Teriyaki
Grilled Wild Salmon and Pan Fried Veggie
with Teriyaki Sauce, Steamed Rice on the side

14.95Tofu Teriyaki
12pcs of Deep Fried Tofu and Pan Fried Veggie
with Teriyaki Sauce, Steamed Rice on the side

Pork Katsu Don
Pork Katsu on Steamed Rice with Katsu Sauce on top

14.95

Chicken Katsu Don
Chicken Katsu on Steamed Rice with Katsu Sauce on top

14.95

Chicken Teriyaki Don
Grilled Chicken and Veggie on Steamed Rice with Teriyaki Sauce on top

15.95

Beef Teriyaki Don
Grilled Beef and Veggie on Steamed Rice with Teriyaki Sauce on top

15.95

Salmon Don
7pcs of Salmon Sashimi on Sushi Rice

18.95

Tuna Don
7pcs of Tuna Sashimi on Sushi Rice

18.95

Wild Salmon Don
7pcs of Wild Salmon Sashimi on Sushi Rice

21.95

Unagi Don
7pcs of BBQ Eel on Steamed Rice with Unagi Sauce on top

19.95

25.95Assorted Sashimi Don (Chirashi Don)
2pcs Salmon, 2pcs Tuna, 2pcs Wild Salmon, 4pcs Chef's Choice

10pcs

Tofu Teriyaki Don
12pcs Deep Fried Tofu on Steamed Rice with Teriyaki Sauce on top

14.95

Spicy Chirashi Don
Diced Assorted Sashimi and Seafood, Organic Green Salad on 
Steamed Rice with Signature Spicy Sauce on the side

27.95


